
Match-Up Magnum

Lightweight Slabs / Porcelain Stone

6 Colours / 3 Finishes / 3 Sizes / 2 Mosaics / 2 Décors

Match-Up Magnum consists of two basic surfaces: a stone effect with an urban and 

industrial aesthetic and an original marble agglomerate effect. Includes an array of mosaic 

and décor options to choose from. It can be paired with Match-Up and Match-Up 20mm. 

Floor: DMAG 200 Mix Glossy

Wall: DMAG 196 Comfort PTV



Wall: DMAG Waves Décor Natural

Wall: DMAG 201 Mix Glossy



Wall: DMAG Tropico Décor Natural

Wall: DMAG 197 Comfort PTV

Floor: DMAG 200 Mix Glossy
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Sizes

1

2

3

2397 x 1197  (R)

1197 x 1197  (R)

1197 x 597  (R)

Skirting
597 x 46  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours
DMAG 199 Mix, 200 Mix & 201 Mix

All colours
DMAG 199 Mix, 200 Mix & 201 Mix

All colours
DMAG 199 Mix, 200 Mix & 201 Mix

All colours
DMAG 199 Mix, 200 Mix & 201 Mix

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

6

Finish

Comfort PTV
Glossy

Comfort PTV
Glossy

Comfort PTV
Glossy

Comfort PTV
Glossy

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Mosaics and décors shown on next page.
Swatch colours may vary from original. Samples should be requested.
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V2 Moderate – V3 High
Shade Variation

DMAG 196

DMAG 197

DMAG 198

DMAG 199 Mix

DMAG 200 Mix

DMAG 201 Mix
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Mosaics & Décors

V2 Moderate – V3 High
Shade VariationDMAG Tropico Décor DMAG Waves Décor

DMAG 196 DMAG 197 DMAG 198 DMAG 199 Mix DMAG 200 Mix DMAG 201 Mix

Mosaic 75 x 75mm

DMAG 196 DMAG 197 DMAG 198 DMAG 199 Mix DMAG 200 Mix DMAG 201 Mix

Muretto Mosaic 147 x 75mm

Décors

1

2

3

4

Mosaic 75 x 75
on 297 x 297 sheet

Muretto Mosaic 147 x 75
on 297 x 297 sheet

Tropico Décor
2797 x 1197  (R)

Waves Décor
2797 x 1197  (R)

Size (mm)

All colours
All colours

All colours
All colours

As shown

As shown

Colour AvailabilityThickness

6

6

6

6

Finish

Comfort PTV
Glossy

Comfort PTV
Glossy

Natural

Natural

(R) Rectified size – square edge with bevel. Swatch colours may vary from original.
Samples should be requested. Line drawings not to scale.

1 2

3 & 4



V2 – Moderate Shade Variation V3 – High Shade Variation

DMAG 198 Comfort PTV

DMAG 197 Comfort PTV

DMAG 196 Comfort PTV

1197mm

5
9

7m
m

DMAG 201 Mix Comfort PTV

DMAG 200 Mix Comfort PTV

DMAG 199 Mix Comfort PTV

1197mm

11
9

7m
m
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Match-Up Magnum
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